R

COUNTY JUDGE & SURROGATE

Fred A. Dickinson
SHERTEF

Rayner Welzenscker
COUNTY CLERK

C. William Rich

COUNTY TREASURER

David D. Bruen
DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Howard A. Thomsen

COMMISSICONER OF WELFARE

* Elizabeth L. Smith

CORONERS

John Del Campe

Frank C. Genovase

S. Bernard Ross
Antheny A. Censtantine

COUNTY CFFICES OF PUTNAM COUNTY

TERM

10 yrs.

3 yrs.

3 yrs.

3 Jrs.

3 yrs.

appointed

3 yrs.
3 yrs.
3 yrs.
3 yrs.

ELECTED
11/7/67

11/4/69
11/5/68
11/4/69

11/1/67

11/7/67
11/5/68
11/5/68
11/L/69

EXPIRATON

S ———————

12/31/77
12/31/72
12/31/7
12/31/72

12/31/70

12/31/70
12/31/7
12/31/71
12/31/72



